GroRentabelle fur Gildan DryBlend® Adult Hooded Sweatshirt (G-12500)

SPECIFICATIONS

Centimeters

Chest (A)

Length from HPS (B)

Sleeve length {Center back) (D2)

Inches

Chest (A)

Length from HPS (B)

Sleeve length (Center back) (D2)
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Tol-

2 540
2 540
2 540

Tol-

".000
".000
1.000

Tol+
2 540
2 540
2 540

Tol+
".000
".000
1.000

S
"60.800
"68.580
"B5.090

S
"20.000
7.000
™3.500

Dimensions shown with three decimal points

M
"5 880
F71.120
’B7.630

M
"2 000
"8.000
"4 500

L
"60.960
F713.660
0.170

%4 000
%9 000
"5 500

XL
"66.040
F716.200
52 710

XL
"26.000
"0.000
"6.500

2XL
11,120
F18.740
5 250

2XL
"28.000
"31.000
"7 500
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